Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
 View Width
(A)
 Weight Bar
Length (A1)
 A2
 L/R Black
Border (A3)
A4
Overall Length
(A5)
View Height
(B)
Top Black
Drop (B1)
B2
Overall Height
(B3)
C C1 C2  C3
SPM90V 90" (4:3) 1829 1985 70 38 1990 2000 1372 127 1569 1657 90 88 1400 28
SPM100V 100" (4:3) 2032 2212 70 50 2217 2227 1524 127 1721 1809 90 88 1627 28
SPM120V 120" (4:3) 2438 2618 70 50 2623 2633 1829 102 2001 2089 90 88 2033 28
SPM135VT 135" (4:3) 2743 2923 70 50 2928 2938 2057 102 2229 2327 98 98 2338 28
SPM150VT 150" (4:3) 3048 3228 70 50 3233 3243 2286 102 2458 2556 98 98 2643 28
SPM91H-E12 91" (16:9) 2017 2173 70 38 2178 2188 1133 305 1508 1596 90 88 1588 28
SPM100H-E12 100" (16:9) 2214 2394 70 50 2399 2409 1245 305 1620 1708 90 88 1809 28
SPM110H-E12 110" (16:9) 2435 2615 70 50 2620 2630 1370 305 1745 1833 90 88 2030 28
SPM120H-E12 120" (16:9) 2657 2837 70 50 2842 2852 1494 305 1869 1957 90 88 2252 28
SPM138HT 138" (16:9) 3055 3235 70 50 3240 3250 1719 102 1891 1989 98 98 2650 28
SPM144HT 144" (16:9) 3188 3368 70 50 3373 3383 1793 102 1965 2063 98 98 2783 28
SPM165HT 165" (16:9) 3653 3833 70 50 3838 3848 2054 152 2276 2374 98 98 3248 28
SPM165HT-E8 165" (16:9) 3653 3833 70 50 3838 3848 2054 203 2734 2832 98 98 3248 28
Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
 View Width